
Ms. Jeanne ABunny@ Armstrong  
The Advocacy Center for Persons with 
Disabilities 
2671 Executive Center Circle, West  
Suite 100 
Tallahassee, Florida  32301-5092 
Bus. Ph.  (850) 488-9071 
Fax    (850) 488-0823 
TTD       (800)  346-4127 
b.armstrong@advocacycenter.org 
TERM: 
  
 
Ms. Pam Dorwarth  
1300 N. Lockwood Ridge Road 
Unit 101 
Sarasota, Florida  34237 
Bus. Ph. (941) 955-9605 
ladypd@juno.com 
TERM: 06/01/2001 - 05/31/2005 
 
Dept. of Vocational Rehabilitation Services 
2002 Old Saint Augistine Road 
Building A 
Tallahassee, Florida 32301 
6027 Ox Bottom Manor Drive 
Tallahassee, Florida 32312 
Bus. Ph. (850) 487-3431 
Fax:       (850) 907-9301 
Res Ph.. (850) 907-0652 
Harding@vr.fdles.state.fl.us 
TERM: 12/15/2001 - 11/30/2004  
 
Mr. Johnny Long 
2315 Minneola Road 
Clearwater, Florida  33764 
Bus./Res. Ph. (727) 796-9329 
Cell Ph.          (727) 709-8606 
Fax:                (727) 724-3529 
jlong2315@worldnet.att.net 
TERM: 04/01/2001 - 11/30/2004 
 

 
 
 
 

Mr. Neil Melick  
3621 Aralia Court 
West Palm Beach, Florida  33406 
Bus. Ph. (561) 659-8096 
Res. Ph. (561) 649-2343 
nmelick@ci.west-palm-beach.fl.us 
TERM: 02/14/2001 - 11/30/2004 
 
Mr. Michael Elliott  
2551 Executive Center Circle, West 
Lafayette Bldg., Ste. 200 
Tallahassee, Florida  32399  
1809-3 Hartsfield Road  
Tallahassee, Florida  32303 
Bus. Ph.  (850) 488-1330, ext. 155 
Fax:  (850) 487-1804   
(SunCom)             278-1330 
michael_elliott@fdles.state.fl.us 
TERM: 09/26/2001 - 11/30/2004 
 
 
Ms. Andrea Williamson  
10023 Belle Rive Boulevard 
Apt. # 308 
Jacksonville, Florida  32256 
(904) 998-2320  
2709 Art Museaum Drive 
Jacksonville, Florida 32207  
andreaw@cilj.com 
TERM: 04/01/2001 - 11/30/2004 
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